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OFFICIAL PRICE LIST 2021 - POSTGRADUATE

Course Name CRICOS
Code

Number of 
Subjects

Duration 
(years/months)

Total Tuition 
Fees*

MBA 084520C 16 2 $31,920

Graduate Diploma in Business Administration 084518G 8 1 $15,960

Graduate Certificate in Business Administration 084519G 4 3 months $7,980
�*UBSS can vary Tuition Fees and any discounted offers at its discretion in-line with requirements of the Higher Education Support Act (HESA).

TUITION FEE PER TRIMESTER (4 SUBJECTS) � AUD$7,980

SINGLE SUBJECT FEE � AUD$1,995

MBA Subject List

Core Subjects (8) – All Students Entrepreneur Stream Subjects (8) Accounting Stream Subjects (8)
Subject 

Code Subject Name Subject 
Code Subject Name Subject 

Code Subject Name

MCR002 Organisational Behaviour MCR005 Clients and Markets MAC001A Financial Accounting & Reporting

MCR003 Management Attributes & Skills MCR010 Innovation & Commercialisation MAC002 Accounting Information System

MCR007 Project Management MCR011 Strategic Business Simulation MAC003 Management Accounting

MCR008 Corporate Strategy MCR012 Entrepreneurship Research Report MAC004 Quantitative Methods

MCR001 Economics MHR001 Managing Workplace Relations MAC005 Audit and Assurance

MCR004A Accounting Systems & Processes MHR002 Leading Innovation & Change MAC006 Advanced Financial Accounting & 
Reporting

MCR006 Financial Management MKT001 Brand Development MAC007 Strategic Management Accounting

MCR009 Business Law MKT002 Marketing New Products MAC008 Taxation Law

UBSS Intake Dates
2021 January May  September

UBSS is a member of Group Colleges Australia Pty Ltd
Locked Bag A3100 Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia

World Square Precinct 
Level 10, 233 Castlereagh Street 

Sydney NSW 2000 Australia�
T: +61 2 9261 4161  

E: info@ubss.edu.au  
www.gca.edu.au 

www.ubss.edu.au



Ancillary Fees
Item Fee
Enrolment Fee (International Students) $200.00
Deferral Fee $100.00
Supplementary Exam Fee (per subject) $200.00
Student Card Replacement $20.00
Replacement: UBSS Testamur – collected from GCA $30.00
Replacement: UBSS Testamur – local mail $40.00
Replacement: UBSS Testamur – international mail $50.00
Replacement: UBSS AHEGS Statement – collected from GCA $30.00
Replacement: UBSS AHEGS Statement – local mail $40.00
Replacement: UBSS AHEGS Statement – international mail $50.00
Late Payment of Tuition Fees Fine: UBSS (post census date) $250.00
Replacement Commonwealth Assistance Notice (CAN) (UBSS Fee-Help Students) $20.00
Academic Dress Hire (for attendance at UBSS graduation ceremonies –  
non-refundable for non-attendance) $100.00

All prices are quoted in Australian Dollars ($AUD) and are inclusive of GST where applicable. Course 
availability is subject to minimum numbers. The enrolment fee is non-refundable. Please see GCA Refund 
and Cancellation Policy for full details.
Per trimester cost is calculated at 4 subjects per trimester (x2 trimesters per year) over three years. 
Fees can be paid six monthly in advance by Credit Card/Debit Card (Mastercard & Visa Only).

General Information for Overseas Students
•	 Students on a Student Visa MUST be enrolled in a full-time course, which means a 

standard subject load of 4 subjects each trimester totaling 8 subjects per year.
•	 Textbooks are required to be purchased and should be budgeted for.

Medibank Overseas Student Health Cover
Health cover is available at the following rates*:

Period of Cover Single* Couple** Family***
1 month $44.75 $262.50 $455.10
3 months $134.25 $787.50 $1,365.25
6 months $268.50 $1,575.00 $2,730.50
9 months $402.75 $2,362.50 $4,095.75

1 year $537.00 $3,150.00 $5,461.00
2 years $1,098.00 $6,557.00 $13,106.00
3 years $1,705.00 $10,406.00 $21,968.00

All rates are Goods and Services Tax inclusive and in Australian dollars. Rates are subject to change and may vary by a few cents due to rounding. You will be notified in 
writing should the rates change after you have joined. *These fees are indicative. For exact OSHC fees, please visit: www.medibank.com.au/oshc.

Accommodation, Cost of Living & Airport Pickup (Optional)
2021 Homestay Indicative Fees*:

Homestay Placement & Administration Fee – $290  Airport Transfer (one way) – $160  Weekly Homestay Fee from $200 to $350

If you require accommodation and airport pickup service, you must give us at least 2 weeks advance notice. In addition, you must also pay, in advance, the airport pickup 
fee (if selected), the Homestay placement and administration fee and the first 4 weeks Homestay fees. For an estimate of the cost of living in Sydney, Australia, check out 
the College Information Guide at our website: www.gca.edu.au. *These fees are indicative. For exact Homestay fees, please visit: http://goo.gl/wBCt5w.

Confirmation of Enrolment (CoE) Fee
The Student’s CoE Fee consists of two (2) components mainly:

1.	 All Providers registered on the Commonwealth Register of Institutions and Courses (CRICOS) are required, under Section 23 of the Education and Services for 
Overseas Students Act 2000 (the ESOS Act) and Section 8 of the Education Services for Overseas Students (Registration Charges) Act 1997, to pay an Annual 
Registration Charge (ARC). The ARC comprises a base fee, a fee for each course registered on CRICOS plus a student enrolment component. This is calculated on 
the total number of enrolments of overseas students on student visas in each course provided.

2.	 Administrative and processing costs of maintaining the accuracy and completeness of the Commonwealth Government’s Provider Registration and International 
Students Management System (PRISMS).

CoE Fee:
•	 If course duration is 2 years, then $65.00
•	 If course duration is 3 years, then $97.50

Students who are approved to have their CoE reduced due to credit transfer, or who are approved to have their CoE extended, will need to pay these CoE fees as part 
of the approval process. All Fees can be paid by: Credit Card/Debit Card (MasterCard & Visa Only) (in keeping with best industry practices no cash payments will be 
accepted). For full details, please refer to: https://internationaleducation.gov.au/Regulatory-Information/Pages/Regulatoryinformation.aspx.

*Single membership covers the student only.

** Couple membership covers the student and 
their spouse/partner as listed on the student’s 
dependant visa.

*** Family membership covers the student and 
their dependants (such as their spouse/partner, 
and any dependent children).

Please note: GCA reserves the right to change conditions and prices at any time without notice.
Group Colleges Australia Pty Ltd. CRICOS Provider Code 02571D; ABN 11 085 429 732.

We look forward 
to welcoming you  
at UBSS in Sydney!
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